
 

 

 

 
    10 – 11 November, Minsk, Belarus 

 

Minsk Hotels* 
*Prices on the 5th of September 2011   

Please check them in advance, because they may change  

 

Hotel Name Prices Contact Information 

Room Types USD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ORBITA 

Business single 

 

Standard single 

 

Standard double (two 

separate beds) 

 

Standard double (one 

double bad) 

 

72 

 

56 

 

76 

 

 

76 

39 Pushkin Ave., Minsk  220092 

Republic of Belarus Phone: + 

375 17 252 39 33 

Fax: + 375 17 257 14 20 

Reservation: + 375 17 206 77 

81/83 

http://www.orbita-hotel.com/  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PLANETA 

 

Business single 

 

Standard single 

 

Standard Economy 

Class (single, for two) 

                        1 guest 

                        2 guest 

 

Standard Business 

(single,for two) 

 

1 guest 

2 guest 

 

101 

 

89 

 

 

 

96 

111 

 

 

 

 

116 

131 

31 Pobediteley Ave.,  

Minsk 220126  

Republic of Belarus 

Phone: +375 17 226 77 80 

Fax: +375 17 226 77 80  

Reservation: + 375 17 226 78 53 

http://www.hotelplaneta.by/en/  

 

 

 

 

 

YUBILEYNAYA 

Standard single 

 

Business single 

 

Single econom 

 

Double standard 

 

Twin econom 

 

Twin business 

 

71 EUR 

 

63 EUR 

 

46 EUR 

 

91EUR 

 

62EUR 

 

82EUR 

19 Pobediteley Ave., Minsk, 

220004, Republic of Belarus 

Phone: +375 17 226 90 23, +375 

17 226 90 24 

Fax: +375 17 226 91 71 

Reservation: +375 17 226 90 37 

http://www.yhotel.by/en/  

International Scientific Conference  
for young scientists, graduates, master and PhD students 
“Actual Environmental Problems”   
 

http://www.orbita-hotel.com/
http://www.hotelplaneta.by/en/
http://www.yhotel.by/en/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TOURIST 

Business class single 

2-room 

 

Business class double 

2-room 

 

Econom class single 

 

Econom class double 

2-room 

 

Econom class double 

twin 

45 EUR 

 

 

62 EUR 

 

 

40 EUR 

 

61 EUR 

 

 

59 EUR 

 

81 Partizanskiy Ave., 

Minsk, 220026, Republic of 

Belarus 

Phone: +375 17 295 40 04 

Fax: +375 17 295 40 04 

Reservation: +375 17 295 40 31, 

+375 17 295 44 94 

http://www.hotel-tourist.by/en/  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

SPUTNIK 

Standard single 

 

Standard twin 

 

Standard double 

66 

 

73-82 

 

73-82 

2 Brilevskaya street,  

220039, Minsk,  

Republic of Belarus 

Phone: +375 17 220 36 19, 207 

83 31 

Fax: +375 17 220 36 32 

Reservation: +375 17 220 36 19 

http://sputnik-hotel.com/  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

40 LET POBEDY  

(40 YEARS OF 

VICTORY) 

Standard single  

 

 

Econom class single 

 

 

Econom class double 

2-room 

 

Econom class double 

1-room 

 

 

147 000 BYR 

 

110 00 BYR 

 

220 000 BYR 

 

162 000 BYR 

3 Azgura street, Minsk,  

Republic of Belarus 

Phone: +375 17 297 17 55 

+375 17 294 79 63 

Fax: + 375 17 294-73-13 

http://www.40hotel.by/  

  

 

 

 

 

AKADEMICHESKAYA 

single one-room 

 

 

double one-room 

142 000 BYR 

 

210 000 BYR 

7 Surganova street,  

220012, Minsk, 

 Republic of Belarus 

Reservation: +375 17 284 27 01 

http://www.belhotel.by/ 

 

 

http://www.hotel-tourist.by/en/
http://sputnik-hotel.com/
http://www.40hotel.by/
http://www.belhotel.by/

